Change Orders so long as their total effect does not materially alter the terms of this 
Agreement or materially increase the Maximum Contract Price, as set forth in Section 
5(A) above.  Any such Change Orders materially altering the terms of this Agreement, 
or any Change Order increasing the price by more than Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars 
($25,000.00), must be approved by resolution of the Barrow County Board of 
Commissioners. 

E. Minor Changes in the Work.  The Contract Administrator will have the authority to 
order minor changes in the Work not involving adjustment in the Maximum Contract